
Active AHA Scorers 
First Name Last Name City, State Email 
Margo Bedell Richland, WA margo.bedell@outlook.com 
Andria Bozzardi Collinsville, IL Bozzardia@gmail.com 
Donna  Braschler Battle Ground, WA pintocolor@aol.com 
Jeff Caldwell Walhalla, SC Jcaldwell585flat@gmail.com 
Mary  Campbell Tucson, AZ MsMHC@aol.com 
Wendy Castle Mt. Pleasant, TX lindcast@hotmail.com 
Lana Chaffin Lawrenceburg, KY horseshowmom4@yahoo.com 
Bonnie  Chatten Quincy, IL bonnie_chatten@att.net 
Kim Dickinson Chesapeake, VA ShowManagerKim@gmail.com 
Rosa   Diego Monroe, WA rosardiego23@gmail.com 
Gayle Everitt Southlake, TX gayle.everitt@gmail.com 
Melissa Feather New River, AZ melissa@featherarabians.com 
Cricket Gates Camp Hill. PA cjgatesman@gmail.com 
Mark Goff Albuquerque, NM mgoff104@comcast.net 
Cheryl Hansen Newcastle, CA placerhorseandhomes@gmail.com 
Kara Hatzai La Grange, KY horsesnflying@yahoo.com 
Kathy Hetrick Millersburg, PA qtrhors1@yahoo.com 
Cindy Howey Andale, KS howeyrycs@aol.com 
Elizabeth Humphries Waldorf, MD egh2001@verizon.net 
Derek Jones Burlington, ON Canada dkjones1@hotmail.com 
Neil Kelley Hatfield, MA serenityph@yahoo.com 
Molly McGraw Columbiana, AL mtmcgraw@bellsouth.net 
Carrie Olson Fountain Hills, AZ carrie.olson@q.com 
Jim Porcher Los Ranchos, NM jsporcher@icloud.com 
Lorne Robertson Calgary, AB Canada lornerobertson@shaw.ca 
Carla Scarmazzi Beaverdam, VA cscarmazzi@kslaw.com 
Leah Schumacher Hilton, NY schuma946@gmail.com 
Denise Shannon Manvel, TX denise@magicmomentsstable.com 
Joan Shelton Palelek Vancouver, WA joanpalelek@gmail.com 
Mary Skittino O’Fallon, IL mskittino@gmail.com 
Jennifer Tucker Georgetown, KY jennifertuckerky@gmail.com 
Beth Walker Houston, TX bethwalker5@hotmail.com 
Annette Wells Chico, CA serserr@aol.com 
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